

EMMA International Consulting Group, Inc. Recertified by the Women's Business Enterprise National Council

The Certification is a formal recognition of the contributions of women in Life Science consulting at EMMA International

BINGHAM FARMS, MI, USA, April 5, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- E.M.M.A. International Consulting Group, Inc. (EMMA International), a global leader in FDA compliance consulting, received prestigious recertification as a Women's Business Enterprise (WBE)



and a Women Owned Small Business (WOSB) from the Women's Business Enterprise National Council (WBENC), which is the largest certifier of women-owned businesses in the United States.



We are thrilled to have achieved WBENC recertification for the fourth year, which underscores our commitment to diversity and inclusion in the life science ecosystem."

Kira Jabri

"We are thrilled to have achieved <u>WBENC recertification</u> for the fourth year, which underscores our commitment to diversity and inclusion in the life science ecosystem," said Kira Jabri, COO of EMMA International. "This milestone reflects our long history of dedication to delivering exceptional services while contributing to the advancement of women in life science."

EMMA International has maintained certification since 2020. This certification acknowledges EMMA International's status as a woman-owned and operated business that

meets the stringent criteria set by the WBENC. To qualify for certification, companies must be at least 51% owned, controlled, operated, and managed by one or more women.

About EMMA International

EMMA International is a leading global consulting firm for the medical device, pharmaceutical,

biotechnology, combination products, and diagnostics industries. With a focus on quality, regulatory and compliance services, EMMA International helps ensure your products advance seamlessly from concept to approval.

For more information, visit http://www.emmainternational.com/

###

YouTube

Kira Jabri
EMMA International Consulting Group
kira.jabri@emmainternational.com
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter
LinkedIn
Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/701212467

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.